ATK-Liga 2018 2. runde.
18 juni — 5 august

Ronni Szumlanski Nielsen
Mohamed Al-Hadad
Mads Clausen

Keyvan Bamdej

Dennis Lind

Per Flemming Hansen

Dan Schgnewald Rasmussen
Martin Reznitsky

Thomas Hgeg-Jensen
Dennis Hansen

Per Rgdgaard

Anders Hgeg Lammers

John Roy Vesterholm
Andreas Due Hansen
Kasper Schulz

Torben Mgller Pedersen

Charles Lundqvist
Niels Randrup

Michael Norup Hansen
Yann Le Moigne

Kim Dalgaard
Henrik Lybecker
Simon Baadgaard
Flemming Schiller

Jordi Faxedas Rubio
Sgren Tranholm
Mikkel Hansen
Anders @hrwald

ronnihood@hotmail.com
bma_moe@hotmail.com
drmads@hotmail.com
keyvanbamdej@gmail.com

lind.dennis@gmail.com
pfh@zeuxion.com
proproces@gmail.com
martin_ly@hotmail.com

tennis@ttk.dk
hegnbo.hansen@gmail.com
prh@adm.ku.dk
anderslammers@gmail.com

vesterholml@hotmail.com
andreas_dh@hotmail.com
ruditableau42@icloud.com
tmp@danskenergi.dk

kibw@mail.tele.dk
nielsrandrup1968@gmail.com
michael.norup@gmail.com
yann_lemoigne@hotmail.com

kim@dalgaard.com
henrik.misk@hotmail.com
simon.baadsgaard@gmail.com
FSC@TRM.dk

jordi.faxedas@gmail.com
stranholm4@gmail.com
zeitgeist82 @live.dk
oehrwald@icloud.com



Jesper Bladal-Hansen jesperblaadal@icloud.com

Lasse Christensen lasseeac@gmail.com

Jesper Garly jespergarly@gmail.com
Lars Dawa Kalsang Idk@esnord.dk

Ramin Bamde;j bamdej4@hotmail.com
Palden Andersen dhonpal@hotmail.com
Torben Lademann tolademann@gmail.com
Lars Krogsdam larskrogsdam@hotmail.com
Jens Miinchow j-munchow@mail.dk
Anders Larrabee Sgnderlund sonderlund@gmail.com
Mads Jgrgensen madsmjdk@yahoo.dk
Gregers Munck Pedersen gregers.pedersen@gmail.com

tenimadrid2000@hotmail.c
Morten Sgrensen mortenimadri @

om
Jesper Abildgaard jesabildgaard@hotmail.com
Mads Munch Nielsen madsmunchnielsen@gmail.com

Henrik Tuxen tuxen@gaffa.dk






